Features

Logistics data

Quantity per pack

Logistics data

Pallet length

Pallet width

Pallet height

Quantity per pallet layer
Quantity per pallet layer (UK)
Quantity per pallet (UK)
Pallet length (UK)

Pallet width (UK)

Pallet height (UK)

China

231 mm
657 mm
563 mm
6.92¢g

120 cm
80 cm
15.9 cm
2 pc(s)
2 pc(s)
18 pc(s)
120 cm
100 cm
15.9 cm



